
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M19-115

Thu, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 Management and Marketing  Stepanova E.B., Prohorov I.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language (Special Course)  Egorova I.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language (Special Course)  Egorova I.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Introduction to Cosmoparticle Physics  Hlopov M.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Hadron Physics  Chernyshev B.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Opt Introduction to the Profession  Soldatov E.Y.  ДОТ

Thu, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Seminar on Particle Physics  Belotskiy K.M., Soldatov E.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Technologies in Physical Experiments  Klimentov A.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Document Markup Language LaTex  Kirillov A.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Modern experiment in elementary particle physics  Soldatov E.Y.,

Bulekov O.V., Smirnov S.Y., Tihomirov V.O.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Scientific Research Work  Skorohvatov M.D.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Monte Carlo Generators in Particle Physics  Soldatov E.Y., Belotskiy K.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Quantum Field Theory (Part Ii)  Alfimov M.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Quantum Field Theory (Part Ii)  Alfimov M.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modern experiment in elementary particle physics  Smirnov S.Y.,

Soldatov E.Y., Bulekov O.V., Tihomirov V.O.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hadron Physics  Chernyshev B.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Cosmoparticle Physics  Hlopov M.Y.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Physical Experiments  Klimentov A.A.  ДОТ


